NTC Thermistor assembled sensor model suitable for
surface temperature measurements
NTC Thermistor for surface
Temperature measurements
Registered office
Zen Triad Door no. 18/331/32, 2nd Floor EDENS Complex,Kanjani Road,
Chungam, Thrissur, Kerala, India, Pin - 680 004.
Office PH: +91 8086861017, +91 6282940030

Dissipati
on at 25 °C
Dissipation
factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
Safety Approvals
R25 (KΩ ) ( ±%) (K) (±%)
Pmax(m
W)
Δ (mW/°C) Τ (Sec.) TL~TU (°C) UL cUL
ZTEST102□□□□□ 1.0
2,3,5
25/
85
3420
TO
3975
2,3 45 ⩾1 ≤16 -40 ~ +150
Y Y
ZTEST202□□□□□ 2.0 Y Y
ZTEST212□□□□□ 2.1 Y Y
ZTEST282□□□□□ 2.8 3975 Y Y
ZTEST502□□□□□ 5.0 3975 Y Y
ZTEST103□□□□□ 10.0
3435,
3975
Y Y
ZTEST203□□□□□ 20.0 3975 Y Y
ZTEST473□□□□□ 47.0 41500 Y Y
Range of Products available - Electrical Characteristics
Item Standard Test conditions Specifications
Thermal overload Short time overload: 125 °C t: 10 h No Visible Damage